[bookmark: _GoBack]Last Name____________________First Name___________________Student ID __________
HVAC I-Caps Support Class
STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET
	
CLASS DATE

	
Arrival  Time
	
Student Signature

	Mon., March. 10
	
	

	Wed., March. 12 
	
	

	Mon., March. 17
	
	

	Wed., March. 19
	
	

	Mon., March 24
	
	

	Wed., March 26 
	
	

	Mon., March 31
	
	

	Wed., April 2
	
	

	Mon., April 7
	
	

	Wed., April 9 
	
	

	Mon., April 14 
	
	

	Wed., April 16
	
	



Last Name____________________First Name___________________Student ID __________
HVAC I-Caps Support Class
STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET

	Mon., April 21
	
	

	Wed., April 23
	
	

	Mon., April 28
	
	

	Wed., April 30 
	
	

	Mon., May 5
	
	

	Wed., May 7
	
	

	Mon., May 12 
	
	



Total Days in Attendance: ________/33_    Total Times Tardy:_______
Student Signature_________________________________Date_________
Instructor Signature_______________________________Date_________






